
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-0187 Name: PAPI Replacement Grant Contract

Status:Type: Contract Other Business

File created: In control:5/13/2022 Call for Special Meeting

On agenda: Final action:5/17/2022 5/17/2022

Title: Approval of grant contract amendment regarding PAPI Replacement and construction administrative
services

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-0154-22 Crossville AERO-22-242-01

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCall for Special Meeting5/17/2022 1 Pass

Approval of grant contract amendment regarding PAPI Replacement and construction administrative
services

SUMMARY: Staff requests approval of grant contract amendment with TDOT Aeronautics for the
construction items related to the PAPI Replacement and administrative services. Construction is in
the amount of $89,605, administrative services is $13,881.00, and an amount not to exceed $15,000
for the flight check. The total amount of the grant contract is $118,500 with a 5% match from the City.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 110-52500-930-009

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve contract

City of Crossville Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

